
Country Day Union 5K - 5K Run

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank

1 ZANE  TADLOCK DECATUR, MS M: 1 RUNNER 322 00:20:29.40 06:35 9.1mph Male Overall: 1

2 TIMOTHY JAMES SMITH PHILADELPHIA, MS M: 2 RUNNER 293 00:23:53.56 07:41 7.8mph Male 0 - 14: 1

3 ADAM KREMER DALEVILLE, MS M: 3 RUNNER 290 00:23:56.59 07:42 7.8mph Male 40 - 49: 1

4 KALEB BISHOP UNION, MS M: 4 RUNNER 306 00:24:46.71 07:58 7.5mph Male 15 - 19: 1

5 LEVI FERGUSON UNION, MS M: 5 RUNNER 291 00:24:47.13 07:58 7.5mph Male 0 - 14: 2

6 KARINA BABOLAL PHILADELPHIA, MS F: 1 RUNNER 312 00:26:50.12 08:38 6.9mph Female Overall: 1

7 JORDAN FLAKE PHILADELPHIA, MS M: 6 RUNNER 299 00:27:55.61 08:59 6.7mph Male 30 - 39: 1

8 ETHAN RIGDON DECATUR, MS M: 7 RUNNER 311 00:28:25.33 09:08 6.6mph Male 20 - 29: 1

9 DAZLIE TUBBY CONEHATTA, MS F: 2 RUNNER 323 00:28:52.59 09:17 6.5mph Female 15 - 19: 1

10 ERIN FERGUSON UNION, MS M: 8 RUNNER 307 00:28:54.74 09:18 6.4mph Male 15 - 19: 2

11 LILLY TUCKER DECATUR, MS F: 3 RUNNER 326 00:29:17.60 09:25 6.4mph Female 0 - 14: 1

12 LAUREN GRIMES UNION, MS F: 4 RUNNER 321 00:29:20.00 09:26 6.4mph Female 40 - 49: 1

13 DASAN KING CONEHATTA, MS M: 9 RUNNER 324 00:29:28.12 09:29 6.3mph Male 15 - 19: 3

14 COLTON MORRIS LITTLE ROCK, MS M: 10 RUNNER 319 00:31:22.75 10:05 5.9mph Male 0 - 14: 3

15 LUKE BILLMAN BRANDON, MS M: 11 RUNNER 315 00:31:42.47 10:12 5.9mph Male 50 - 59: 1

16 NICK TURNER MERIDIAN, MS M: 12 RUNNER 304 00:31:45.31 10:13 5.9mph Male 50 - 59: 2

17 TRIPP QUICK UNION, MS M: 13 RUNNER 298 00:33:35.66 10:48 5.5mph Male 0 - 14: 4

18 MELODY GARD CONEHATTA, MS F: 5 RUNNER 292 00:34:12.82 11:00 5.4mph Female 0 - 14: 2

19 LUKE SMITH PHILADELPHIA, MS M: 14 RUNNER 294 00:35:40.44 11:28 5.2mph Male 0 - 14: 5

20 LEONARD JIMMIE CHOCTAW, MS M: 15 RUNNER 303 00:35:56.37 11:34 5.2mph Male 60 - 69: 1

21 EASTON ROBINSON UNION, MS M: 16 RUNNER 316 00:36:59.57 11:54 5.0mph Male 0 - 14: 6

22 EASTON  ALSUP LITTLE ROCK, MS M: 17 RUNNER 320 00:37:01.24 11:54 5.0mph Male 0 - 14: 7

23 ADRIAN JACKSON UNION, MS M: 18 RUNNER 317 00:37:24.61 12:02 5.0mph Male 0 - 14: 8

24 JORDAN ROBINSON UNION, MS M: 19 RUNNER 318 00:37:26.63 12:03 5.0mph Male 30 - 39: 2

25 LEEROY CARPENTER DEKALB, MS M: 20 RUNNER 302 00:38:56.33 12:31 4.8mph Male 50 - 59: 3

26 JAMIE GRIFFIS PHILADELPHIA, MS F: 6 RUNNER 296 00:39:04.48 12:34 4.8mph Female 30 - 39: 1

27 ROBBIE STOVALL PHILADELPHIA, MS M: 21 RUNNER 310 00:40:07.83 12:55 4.6mph Male 50 - 59: 4

28 GREG TRAVIS MERIDIAN, MS M: 22 RUNNER 295 00:43:25.46 13:58 4.3mph Male 60 - 69: 2

29 JASMINE COMBY CHOCTAW, MS F: 7 RUNNER 297 00:44:14.76 14:14 4.2mph Female 30 - 39: 2

30 JOHN HAVARD LITTLE ROCK, MS M: 23 RUNNER 287 00:44:22.26 14:16 4.2mph Male 70 & Over: 1

31 BEN PEEBLES PHILADELPHIA, MS M: 24 RUNNER 309 00:50:35.39 16:16 3.7mph Male 40 - 49: 2

32 DAVID ALEXANDER PHILADELPHIA, MS M: 25 RUNNER 308 00:50:35.72 16:17 3.7mph Male 40 - 49: 3

33 BILLY THOMPSON COLLINSVILLE, MS M: 26 RUNNER 314 00:51:22.75 16:32 3.6mph Male 70 & Over: 2

34 TANNER FORTENBERRY UNION, MS M: 27 RUNNER 305 00:53:01.72 17:04 3.5mph Male 30 - 39: 3
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Country Day Union 5K - 5K Run

Male Overall

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 322 ZANE  TADLOCK 00:20:29.39 Runner Decatur

Female Overall

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 312 KARINA BABOLAL 00:26:50.11 Runner Philadelphia

Male 0 - 14

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 293 TIMOTHY JAMES
SMITH

00:23:53.55 Runner Philadelphia

2 291 LEVI FERGUSON 00:24:47.12 Runner Union

3 319 COLTON MORRIS 00:31:22.74 Runner Little Rock

Female 0 - 14

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 326 LILLY TUCKER 00:29:17.59 Runner Decatur

2 292 MELODY GARD 00:34:12.81 Runner Conehatta

Male 15 - 19

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 306 KALEB BISHOP 00:24:46.70 Runner Union

2 307 ERIN FERGUSON 00:28:54.73 Runner Union

3 324 DASAN KING 00:29:28.11 Runner Conehatta

Female 15 - 19

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 323 DAZLIE TUBBY 00:28:52.58 Runner Conehatta

Male 20 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 311 ETHAN RIGDON 00:28:25.32 Runner Decatur

Male 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 299 JORDAN FLAKE 00:27:55.60 Runner Philadelphia

2 318 JORDAN ROBINSON 00:37:26.62 Runner Union

3 305 TANNER
FORTENBERRY

00:53:01.71 Runner Union

Female 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 296 JAMIE GRIFFIS 00:39:04.47 Runner Philadelphia

2 297 JASMINE COMBY 00:44:14.75 Runner Choctaw

Male 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 290 ADAM KREMER 00:23:56.58 Runner Daleville

2 309 BEN PEEBLES 00:50:35.38 Runner Philadelphia

3 308 DAVID ALEXANDER 00:50:35.71 Runner Philadelphia

Female 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 321 LAUREN GRIMES 00:29:19.99 Runner Union

Male 50 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 315 LUKE BILLMAN 00:31:42.46 Runner Brandon

2 304 NICK TURNER 00:31:45.30 Runner Meridian

3 302 LEEROY CARPENTER 00:38:56.32 Runner DeKalb

Male 60 - 69

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 303 LEONARD JIMMIE 00:35:56.36 Runner Choctaw

2 295 GREG TRAVIS 00:43:25.45 Runner Meridian

Male 70 & Over

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 287 JOHN HAVARD 00:44:22.25 Runner Little Rock

2 314 BILLY THOMPSON 00:51:22.74 Runner Collinsville
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Country Day Union 5K - Walk

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank

1 JASON D COLE NEWTON, MS M: 1 WALKER 313 00:36:55.97 11:53 5.0mph Male Overall: 1

2 STAN TILLMON UNION, MS M: 2 WALKER 288 00:50:35.12 16:16 3.7mph Male Overall: 2

3 FAYE RUSSELL UNION, MS F: 1 WALKER 289 00:53:42.08 17:17 3.5mph Female Overall: 1

4 ABIGAIL  WILLIAMS CONEHATTA, MS F: 2 WALKER 300 00:56:10.39 18:04 3.3mph Female Overall: 2

5 CORI WILLIAMS CONEHATTA, MS F: 3 WALKER 301 00:56:10.75 18:04 3.3mph Female Overall: 3
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